
Junior Coach
Workshop/Course

80m x 60m
3 Zones

100m x 80m
3 Zones

Half Size to Full Size
No Zones

Minimum Age WWCC Level 1 Coach
Accreditation

First Aid
(hltaid003) ERC Training Club Umpire

Session
Child Protection

TrainingRole

Committee

Child Safety Officer

Junior Coach (18.5 <)

Senior Coach

Junior Trainer (18.5 <)

Senior Trainer

Junior Runner (18.5 <)

Club Field Umpire

Umpires Escort

Team Manager

Senior Runner

Junior Assit. Coach 
(18.5 <)

Senior Assit. Coach

CLUB VOLUNTEER ROLES & QUALIFICATIONS

Not Specified

Not Specified

18 +

16 +

16 +

16 +

16 +

18 +

Match Day Manager 18 +

16 +

16 +

Goal Umpire

Boundary Umpire

Water Carrier

Time Keeper

16 +

14 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

100m x 80m
3 Zones

Level 1 
Sports Trainer

Recommended

Not Specified

Under 18.5  N/A

Recommended

Recommended

COVID-19 INFECTION
CONTROL


